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5-2. Cellular phone Parts list : GT-E1080ZKAXEN

Design LOC
QBC00
QCR89
QFRO1
QIF01
QKPO1
QLCo1
QMEO1
QMIO1
QMO01
QMPO1

QMWO01
QREO1
QSHo1
QSPO1

Description
ASSY COVER-BATT
SCREW-TAPPING
ASSY CASE-FRONT
PMO COVER-IF
RMO KEY-ALL
ASSY LCD-1.43" STD CSTN PNL
DOME SHEET-MAIN 22 KEY(GT-E1080)
MICROPHONE-ASSY-GT_E1080
MOTOR DC-SCH-S369
ASSY PBA MAIN-GT_E1080
PCT WINDOW-MAIN
ASSY CASE-REAR
ICT SHIELD-CAN
SPEAKER

SEC CODE
GH98-13873A
6002-001428
GH98-13872A
GH72-55325A
GH73-13125A
GH96-04008A
GH59-07942A
GH30-00607A
GH31-00392A
GH92-06185A
GH72-54917A
GH98-13871A
GH70-05509A
3001-002509



